

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5105/2013

AVTAR SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment)

WITH

I.A. NO. 2/2014 IN C.A. No. 5107/2013

(For impleadment and Office Report)

I.A. NO.1/2014 IN C.A. No. 5108/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

I.A NO.1/2014 IN C.A. No. 5109/2013

(for impleadment)

I.A. NO. 1/2014 IN C.A. No. 5110/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

I.A. NO. 1/2014 IN C.A. No. 5111/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

I.A.NO.4/2012 IN C.A. No. 5112/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

I.A.NO. 7/2014 IN C.A. No. 5113/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

I.A.NOS. 4-6/2014 IN C.A. No. 5114-5116/2013

(for impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kr. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S. L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.

Ms. Ambreen Rasool, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant requested for some time
to make submission on I.A.

List the matter next week.

(VINOD KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER